

PACHET PRODUSE DE CURATAT

I.D.: 72740584

Data publicarii	31.08.22	Coduri CPV	39830000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.753,36 RON - 1.753,36 RON

Descriere: 1 SAVEX AUTOMAT 10KG SAC 2 68.70 137.40 2 DERO OZON+ MANUAL 1.8KG BUC 2 15.82 31.64 3 BONUX MANUAL 400GR BUC 4 3.00 12.00 4 NUFAR DETARTRANT 800ML BUC 10 8.95 89.50 5 CLIN PISTOL 500ML BUC 15 7.08 106.20 6 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L 4IN1 BUC 10 18.95 189.50 7 SANO POLIWIX PARQUET 2L BUC 8 20.86 166.88 8 BIOCARPET 750ML BUC 4 9.24 36.96 9 IGIENOL DEZINFECTANT SUPRAFETE 750ML BUC 5 14.97 74.85 10 CIF CREAM 500ML BUC 5 6.95 34.75 11 GALEATA STORCATOR ROTI BUC 5 14.24 71.20 12 MOP 250GR BUC 10 5.02 50.20 13 MATURA EURO BUC 5 4.22 21.10 14 COADA METAL BUC 5 2.90 14.50 15 MBS SACI 35L 15BUC/SET GROS ECO ROSU ROLA 5 3.92 19.60 16 HARTIE IGIENICA CELULOZA 2STRATURI MINI JUMBO BUC 24 6.08 145.92 17 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 10 8.19 81.90 18 SANO ANTIKALK 700ML 4IN1 BUC 5 14.69 73.45 19 SERVETELE UMEDE 72BUC/SET SET 10 4.59 45.90 20 AVIAS SAPUN LICHID 1L BUC 10 8.82 88.20 21 SANO ROLA PROSOP 60M BUC 20 9.29 185.80 22 LAVETA MICROFIBRA SANO SUSHI 30X30 BUC 15 5.06 75.90
